
Lesson Plan (2020-2021)

Level Day Date Sub Lesson Plan Status

Seven Tue 3-Mar Sci
Chapter# 1: Human Organ System. Pg# 1, 

2(Introduction, Digestion)

Seven Wed 4-Mar Sci
Pg# 2. Human Digestive System. Show students a 

video on the digestive system.

Seven Thu 5-Mar Sci Pg# 3. Mouth

Seven Fri 6-Mar Sci
Pg# 4 Oesophagus stomach. Show students a video on 

the stomach

Seven Sat 7-Mar Sci Pg# 5 Small intestine

Seven Mon 9-Mar Sci Pg # 6 Large intestine

Seven Tue 10-Mar Sci Pg # 6 Diarrhoea to respiration 

Seven Wed 11-Mar Sci Pg# 7 respiration remaining to breathing

Seven Thu 12-Mar Sci
Pg # 8 Respiration to Pharynx. Show students a video 

on the respiration system.

Seven Fri 13-Mar Sci Pg# 9 Larynx to Lungs.

Seven Sat 14-Mar Sci
Pg # 10, 11(exchange of gases to expiration). Show 

students a wall chart of breathing.

Seven Mon 16-Mar Sci
Pg# 11 Remaining half to Pg# 12 complete. Common 

respiration problems to smoking.

Seven Tue 17-Mar Sci
Pg# 13 to 15 half. Can you tell to Definitions + 

Activity

Seven Wed 18-Mar Sci Page # 15 half to 16. Exercise to True False.



Lesson Plan (2020-2021)

Seven Thu 19-Mar Sci Pg# 17 complete

Seven Fri 20-Mar Sci
Chapter# 2: Transport to Nutrients. Pg# 18 to 19 

half Introduction to first point heart.

Seven Sat 21-Mar Sci
Pg# 19 remaining half to Heart + Description of heart 

diagram.

Seven Tue 24-Mar Sci
Pg# 20 half above the diagram. Introduction the 

scientific names of different cells to the students/

Seven Wed 25-Mar Sci
Pg# 20 Remaining half to Pg# 21 half. Plasma to 

Blood.

Seven Thu 26-Mar Sci

Pg# 21 half to 22 half Veins to Capillaries. Show 

students a video on how blood circulates throughout 

our body.

 

Seven Fri 27-Mar Sci
Pg# 22 to 23 half. Working of circulatory system to 

above the box. 

Seven Sat 28-Mar Sci Pg# 23 half. Explanation Flow Diagram

Seven Mon 30-Mar Sci Pg# 24 half Demands of our body to heart attack.

Seven Tue 31-Mar Sci
Pg# 24 remaining half to 25 half. Hypertension to 

artificial tissue.

Seven Wed 1-Apr Sci
Pg# 25 remaining half to 26 half. Transportation in 

plants to first diagram.

Seven Thu 2-Apr Sci Pg# 26 half to 27 complete + can you tell + activity.

Seven Fri 3-Apr Sci Pg# 28 to 29. Points to remember to exercise.

Seven Sat 4-Apr Sci
Pg# 30 complete. Answer the following Questions, 

Choose the correct option.


